
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTG(3)2176/15                                                                 (Category No. 11/15)

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : PHARMACIST GRADE II

Name of Department : HEALTH SERVICES 

Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 24/08/2020

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 (Fresh)

Date of Advice : 04/09/2020
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Pending Turns
NJD ­ Nil
NCA ­ Nil
TPO ­  4

1. MR IV 16 M
            2. MR IV 18 E/B/T
            3. MR IV 20 V
           4. MR IV 22 LC/AI

Main Rotation stands at MR IV 23 OC already filled up.

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank No. Community

Rotation as approved
by the  Commission Remarks

1 SOJA S SALIM
SOJA HOUSE, 
VILAYIL MOOLA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
ATTINGAL P O 695101

54 MUSLIM MR IV 16 M 
TPO on 23.02.2019 is

now satisfied

2 MEENA M
UTHIYARA VEEDU, 
KADAKKAVOOR
TRIVANDRUM, 
KADAKKAVOOR 695306

50 EZHAVA MR IV 18 E/T/B
TPO on 16.10.2019 is

now satisfied

MR IV 24 SC TPO TO KEEP 50 % RULE

3 SREEJA S NAIR
SREEMANDIRAM, NEAR 
SHASTHATEMPLE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
KUDAVOOR P O, 695313

44 ­ MR IV 25 OC

  



OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD DA TOTAL

Previous 25 24 5 3 57

Present 1 2 ­ ­ 3

Grand Total 26 26 5 3 60

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NIL
  

     for  DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE ,
                                          THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	HEALTH SERVICES
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	25
	24
	57
	1
	2

	3
	26
	26
	60


