

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTG(3)2176/15 (Category No. 11/15)

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : PHARMACIST GRADE II

Name of Department : **HEALTH SERVICES**

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

: 24/08/2020

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 (Fresh)

Date of Advice : 04/09/2020

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Pending Turns

NJD - Nil NCA - Nil TPO - 4

1. MR IV 16 M

2. MR IV 18 E/B/T

3. MR IV 20 V

4. MR IV 22 LC/AI

Main Rotation stands at MR IV 23 OC already filled up.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	SOJA S SALIM SOJA HOUSE, VILAYIL MOOLA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, ATTINGAL P O 695101	54	MUSLIM	MR IV 16 M TPO on 23.02.2019 is now satisfied				
2	MEENA M UTHIYARA VEEDU, KADAKKAVOOR TRIVANDRUM, KADAKKAVOOR 695306	50	EZHAVA	MR IV 18 E/T/B TPO on 16.10.2019 is now satisfied				
MR IV 24 SC TPO TO KEEP 50 % RULE								
3	SREEJA S NAIR SREEMANDIRAM, NEAR SHASTHATEMPLE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KUDAVOOR P O, 695313	44	-	MR IV 25 OC				

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	DA	TOTAL
Previous	25	24	5	3	57
Present	1	2	-	-	3
Grand Total	26	26	5	3	60

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NIL

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE , THIRUVANANTHAPURAM